
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

19-Jan 14:00 1 65 SHM1711200101 HEMANT  BHICHER ARMY

1 61 SHM2103199301 GOLDI  GURJAR M.P.

1 103 SHM0504198901 CHAIN  SINGH ARMY

1 45 SHM2307199502 AKHIL  SHEORAN U.P.

1 115 SHM2811199908 NISHAN  BUDHA ARMY

1 125 SHM2009199504 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV  NAVY

1 16 SHM2006199605 BABU SINGH PANWAR ARMY

1 58 SHM0302200102 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR  M.P.

1 31 SHM2209200102 SIDHARTH GAUR  ARMY

1 156 SHM0608199501 SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE  RAIL

1 113 SHM2101200003 NIRAJ KUMAR  NAVY

1 24 SHM1010199901 RAJAN  TOMAR ARMY

1 79 SHM2801200201 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU H.P.

1 134 SHM1703200502 ADRIYAN  KARMAKAR W.B.

1 33 SHM1711199303 GANGA  SINGH ARMY

1 128 SHM2909200102 SAMARVIR SINGH HAR

1 122 SHM2611200201 NIKHIL  TANWAR NAVY
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